

Selfridges Selection The Party gift box

Includes: Glenmorangie A Tale Of Winter Highland single-malt Scotch whisky, Selfridges Selection Earthly Spirits gin 700ml, Festive Old Fashioned pre-made cocktail 500ml, Selfridges Selection brut champagne 750ml, Selfridges Selection prosecco rosé 750ml x2, Selfridges Selection vegan organic white wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection vegan organic red wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection salted truffle roasted nuts 150g, Torres black truffle crisps 125g, Selfridges Selection Italian Nocellara Belice olives 510g, 23" wicker hamper

Glenmorangie A Tale Of Winter Highland single-malt Scotch whisky

Product of Scotland

Region: Highlands

ABV 45%

700ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Earthly Spirits gin

Product of UK

Region: Yorkshire

ABV: 42%

700ml

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Festive Old Fashioned pre-made cocktail

Product of UK

Ingredients: Whisky, Sugar, Bitters, Water, Orange Oil, Cinnamon, Frankincense, Clove

ABV 21.5%

500ml

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection brut champagne 750ml

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

ABV 12%

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection prosecco rosé

Product of France

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection vegan organic white wine 750ml

Product of Spain

Region: Batea

ABV 13.5%

Please note: this product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Please note, the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection vegan organic red wine 750ml

Product of Spain

Region: Batea

ABV 14.5%

Please note: this product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Please note, the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection salted truffle roasted nuts 150g

Ingredients

Nut Mix (**Peanuts, Almonds, Cashews**)(**Almonds,Cashews,Peanuts**), Truffle Salt (Sea Salt, Black Summer Truffles, Truffle Flavouring), Cane Sugar, White Truffle Aroma

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2430.0000 per 100g / 729.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 586.0000 per 100g / 176.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) 47.0000 per 100g / 14.1000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 12.0000 per 100g / 3.6000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 8.0000 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 26.0000 per 100g / 7.8000 Per Portion
Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Torres black truffle crisps 125g

Ingredients

Potatoes, sunflower oil, salt, dehydrated black summer truffle (0,09%) *T.aestivum* Vitt. and truffle flavouring (0,07%)

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims

Suitable For
Coeliacs
Ovo Lacto Vegetarians
Lactose Intolerance
Ovo Vegetarians
Kosher
Vegans
Halal
Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g
Energy - kJ 2.440 per 100g / 2 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 588 per 100g / 588 Per Portion
Fat (g) 44 per 100g / 44.0 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.4 per 100g / 5.4 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 41 per 100g / 41.0 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.5 per 100g / 0.5 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 3.8 per 100g / 3.8 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.0 per 100g / 5.0 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.5 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

Spain

Selfridges Selection Italian Nocellara Belice olives 510g

Ingredients

Nocellara Olives, Brine (Water, Salt)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 684.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 164.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 15.0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 7.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 1.0000 per 100g

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up-to-date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality.